



Bill Of Material
Bridge 166-2.30

Number Roya	shape When	re Used.	Length	The state of	
18_	12" PI	ling	20'-0"	360	Lin Ft.
2	12"x12" Ca	ps.	18'-0"	432	Bd. F.t.
360	2" X 4" Flo		18'-0"	4320	8d. Ft. (add 800
22		ckwa//	18'-0"	1188	
44	., ,,	k wall (Wings)	10'-0"	1320	8d. Ft.
10	4" x 6" Lag	Strips	6'-0"	120	Bd. Ft.
8	6" x 8" 10	g strips (Wings)	8'-0"	256	Bd. Ft.
4	3 X 8 SWA	ey Bracing	18'-0"	144	Bd. Ft.
16	3" X A" Rai	ling	16'-0"	512	Bd. Ft.
8		ling (Wings)	8'-0"	128	Bd. Ft.
/8		ling Posts.	5'-0'2"	360	Bd. Ft.
8	6" x 12" Wh	eel Guards	16'-0"	768	Bd. Ft.
18	4" x 12" Bloc 6" x 6" Bei	cks.	1-0"	72	Bd. Ft.
1	6" x 6" Bei	vel Strip	8'-0"	48	Bd. Ft.
8	**	ice Posts	7'-0"	Unit.	
18		of Piles	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	9777,	
В	,	of Piles (Wing Piles	only)		
	"				
6	I 28" x 85# Bo	eams	60'-0"	30 600 #	<u>+</u>
26		truts.	3-1"	2715	
12	1/2" × 16" B	ent Plates	1-3"	408 2	
104	// // D/ //	or Cross Strut Connections.	, ,,	1019	66
18	I 12" x 25 R	Roiling Bracket.	0'-92"	356 ** 147 **	
18	L 7" X 32"X7/1" 15"	Top of Wheel Guard.	0'-6"	135	
				49.6	
			25.40	Sendan Fa	
10	U Strep. 3"x/4"	Cap To Piling.	4'-6"	unit.	
10 48	U strep. 3"x/4" 1/2" x 8" Lag Somms.	Cap To Piling. Plates to Cap.	4'-6"	unit.	
10	U Strep. 3"x/4" 1/2"x 8" Lag Sorews. Drift Pins 3/4"x 24"	Cap To Piling. Plates to Cap. Cap To Piles	4'-6" 0'-8" 2'-0"	unit.	
10 48	U Strep. 3"x/4" 1/2" x 8" tag Somms. Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8"	Cap To Piling. Plates to Cap. Cap To Piles Plates To I	4'-6" 0'-8" 2'-0"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
10	U Strop. 3"x/4" 1/2" x 8" + ag Sonews. Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" 60 D spikes	Cap To Piling. Plates to Cap. Cap To Piles Plates To I	4'-6" 0'-8" 2'-0"	unit.	Lin Ft. (Field Wela
10	U Strep. 3"x/4" 1/2" x 8" Lag Somms. Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" 60 D spikes	Cap To Piling. Plates to Cap. Cap To Piles Plates To I	4'-6" 0'-8" 2'-0"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
10	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" 60 D spikes	Cap To Piles Plates To I	7		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
10	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 14" x 8" 60 D spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2"	Cap To Piles Plates To I Railing Guard to Post	12"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plotes To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets	12"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
72 54 36	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" GOD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plates To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock	12" 10" Ket16"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54 36	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" GOD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plates To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock	12" 10" Ket16"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54 36 V 10	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" GOD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plates To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock	12" 10" Ket16"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
72 54 36 10 18	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" GOD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plates To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock	12" 10" Ket16"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54 36 10 18 30 30	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spixes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock U Strip To Piling Sway Bracing to Piles % Lag Strip to Plank Log Strip to piles 9nd Co	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
72 54 36 10 18	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spixes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Cap To Piles Plotes To I Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
72 54 36 10 18 30 30	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spixes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock U Strip To Piling Sway Bracing to Piles % Lag Strip to Plank Log Strip to piles 9nd Co	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54 36 10 18 30 30 30 30	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4"	Railing Guard to Post Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock U Strip To Piling Sway Bracing to Piles % Lag Strip to Plank Log Strip To piles 9nd Co Log Strip to Piles (Wind	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Wela
72 54 36 10 18 30 30 30 32	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spikes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4" Bolts. 3/4" Cast Washers. 3/4"	Railing Guard to Post Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock U Strip To Piling Sway Bracing to Piles % Lag Strip to Plank Log Strip To piles 9nd Co Log Strip to Piles (Wind	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld
72 54 36 10 18 30 30 30 30	Drift Pins 3/4" x 24" Bead Weld. 1/4" x 8" COD spixes Carrage Bolts 1/2" Bolts. 3/4"	Railing Guard to Post Railing Guard to Post Posts to Brockets Wheel Guard To Brock U Strip To Piling Sway Bracing to Piles % Lag Strip to Plank Log Strip To piles 9nd Co Log Strip to Piles (Wind	12" 10" Ket. 16" 14" 17" 9" ap. 21"		Lin Ft. (Field Weld



